Distributor of Panasonic Electronic Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ECQ-U2A222MY - CAP FILM 2200PF 20% 250VAC RAD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Panasonic Electronic ComponentsPanasonic Electronic Components
ECQ-U2A222MYECQ-U2A222MY

■Recommended Applications
•Interference suppressors
■Explanation of Part Numbers
■Specifications
■Applicable Standard & Approval Number
❈ When applying this capacitor to European and American safety standards, please use type designation and rating
such as ECO-UY, 0.01 μF”.
❈ Approval number (File No.) of safety regulations are subject to revision without notice. Ask factory for a copy of
the latest file No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
E C Q U 2 A
Product code Dielectric &
construction
Rated voltage Capacitance
Y
Cap. Tol. Suffix Suffix
Withstand voltage Between terminals : 2000 VAC, 60 s
Between terminals to enclosure : 2000 VAC 60 s
Category temp. range
Rated voltage
Capacitance range
Capacitance tolerance
Dissipation factor (tan )
Insulation resistance (IR)
–40 ˚C to+100 ˚C (+85 ˚C max. on UL spec.)
250 VAC
0.0010 μF to 0.047 μF (E12)
±10 % (K), ±20 % (M)
tan <=1.0 % (20˚C, 1kHz)
IR>=15000 MΩ (20 ˚C, 100 VDC, 60 s), IR>=2000 MΩ (20 ˚C, 500 VDC, 60 s)
K ±10 %
M ±20 %
❈ Use of this capacitor is limited to AC voltage (50 Hz or 60 Hz sine wave).
Suffix